
SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SEAL

PREPARED BY:

REVISIONS

REVIEWED BY:

INIT. DATE

REVIEWED BY:

DATESIGNATURE

PLAN DATE:

                                

                                

               

R-2633D

CADD Filename:               

T
N

T

T

 

IN

 

 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
N
 OF TR A

S
P

O
R

T
A

I
O

N

S
T

A

E
 O

F
NORTH CAR

O
L

A

 

  

  

 

 

 

750 N. Greenfield Pkwy. , Garner, NC 27529

 

Prepared in the Offices of:

T
r
a
n
s
p
o
r
ta
ti
on

Mobili
tyand Safety

D
iv
is
io
n

In
te
llig

e

n
t

Transportation Sys
te

m
s
S
e
c
t
io
n

NTS

SCALE

               

BRUNSWICK/NEW HANOVERNear Wilmington  DIVISION 03

FIBER OPTIC SPLICE DETAILS

CCTV-7

CCTV-7

X
X

X
X

ITS-68

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

L. NEAL P. MARAK

G. GREEN

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

      

031636

PAUL P.MARAKJANUARY 2018

2
1

3
4
5
6

BLUE

ORANGE
GREEN

BROW N
SLATE
W HITE

BLUE

ORANGE
GREEN
BROW N

SLATE
W HITE

2
1

3
4
5
6

2
1

3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

EXPRESS

EXPRESS

EXPRESS

EXPRESS

EXPRESS

7
8
9
10
11
12

TUBE

BUFFER
BLUE

7
8
9
10
11
12

TUBE

BUFFER
BLUE

TIA/EIA  598-A
COLOR CODE LEGEND

X =  FUSION SPLICE

C =  CAP IN TRAY
(1)  BLUE

(3)  GREEN

(4)  BROW N

(5)  SLATE

(6)  W HITE

(2)  ORANGE

(7)  RED

(8)  BLACK

(9)  YELLOW

(10) VIOLET

(11)  ROSE

(12) AQUA

EXPRESS
    THROUGH WITHOUT CUTTING
=  EXPRESS ENTIRE BUFFER TUBE

NOTES

  AND ENSURING PROPER TERMINATION.
  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING
3. ETHERNET TERMINATION CONFIGURATIONS ARE GENERIC.
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